07.-09.03.2008

DANISH OPEN 2008

Page: 1

Startlist
Hungary

1. Baka, Dorottya (S7/SB7/SM7) w1991 1

5

7

11
13
15
17
19
23

100m Freestyle Women

200m Individual Medley Women
100m Breaststroke Women
100m Backstroke Women

50m Butterfly Women

50m Backstroke Women

400m Freestyle Women

50m Breaststroke Women

50m Freestyle Women

01:48,00
03:50,00
02:00,00
01:40,00
00:55,00
00:46,50
07:20,40
00:56,00
00:52,00

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR
TITANIUM
sportstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg, Svammestadion Danmark

/—\

DanishOpen




