## **Startlist**

## Hungary

1.	Baka, Dorottya	(S7/SB7/SM7)	W 1991	1	100m Freestyle Women	01:48,00
	-			5	200m Individual Medley Women	03:50,00
				7	100m Breaststroke Women	02:00,00
				11	100m Backstroke Women	01:40,00
				13	50m Butterfly Women	00:55,00
				15	50m Backstroke Women	00:46,50
				17	400m Freestyle Women	07:20,40
				19	50m Breaststroke Women	00:56,00
				23	50m Freestyle Women	00.52.00









